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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 9 Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 10:47 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 23.62 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Sydney (AUS) 17.03.2009
MNE - 18 26.12 Maksim INIĆ MNE Larisa (GRE) 26.04.2014
MNE - 16 27.71 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ BUMT Beograd (SRB) 24.06.2006
MNE - 14 29.65 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 20.06.2004
MNE - 12 36.86 Tarik DURAKOVIĆ MNE Nikšić 24.06.2017
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

B:2001/2002

1. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 26.98 574 Q
2. Sašo BOSKAN 02 Triglav, KR 27.37 550 Q
3. Luka SIMIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 28.54 485 R
4. Marko VRANJEŠ 01 Olymp, BL 28.93 466
5. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 29.66 432
6. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, BU 30.03 416
7. Radisav TODOROVIĆ 01 Butterfly, NK 32.25 336

C:2003/2004

1. Ognjen MARKOVIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 27.79 525 Q
2. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 28.72 476 R
3. Strahinja RAŠKOVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 28.82 471

Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 28.82 471
5. Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 28.90 467
6. Aleksa GOLIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 29.57 436
7. Marko STOJANOVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 30.95 380
8. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, BU 31.12 374
9. Nikola BOSNIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 31.24 370

10. Ivan STANČEVIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 33.21 308

D:2005/2006

1. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 28.03 512 Q
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

2. Stefan PURIŠIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 29.15 455
3. Luka BIJELE 05 Barakuda, BG 30.20 409
4. Stefan MILČIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 31.07 376
5. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 31.45 362
6. Luka DRAŠKOVIĆ 05 Poseidon, PA 33.26 306
7. Mario LAJB 06 Poseidon, PA 35.74 247
8. Sergej TRBOJEVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 35.82 245
9. Andrej RAČIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 35.83 245

10. Timofej STRELČININ 06 Budva, BU 38.96 190
11. Saša RAČIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 42.53 146
12. Marko OMČIKUS 06 Olymp, BL 45.96 116
13. Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 46.19 114
14. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 50.74 86

E:2007/2008

1. Vukašin RADIŠIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 33.77 293
2. Đorđe TADIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 34.35 278
3. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 37.29 217
4. Ognjen ĐUKANOVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 38.12 203
5. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 40.47 170
6. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 42.34 148
7. Blagoje BLAGOJEVIĆ 08 Arena 2015, NS 44.68 126
8. Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 44.94 124
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 9, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, E:2007/2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. Dario DOMAZETOVIĆ 08 A.Verde, PO 45.49 119
10. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 45.96 116
11. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 46.71 110
12. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 46.86 109

Otvoreno/Open

1. Marko KRTINIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 25.38 690 Q
2. Igor GOLOVIN 89 Khabarovsk, KH 26.20 627 Q
3. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 26.98 574 Q
4. Sašo BOSKAN 02 Triglav, KR 27.37 550 Q
5. Ognjen MARKOVIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 27.79 525 Q
6. Peter HRINDA 91 Royal, SVK 27.82 524 Q
7. Aleksa MATIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 27.97 515 Q
8. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 28.03 512 Q

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

9. Luka SIMIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 28.54 485 R
10. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 28.72 476 R
11. Strahinja RAŠKOVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 28.82 471

Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 28.82 471
13. Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 28.90 467
14. Marko VRANJEŠ 01 Olymp, BL 28.93 466
15. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva, BU 28.96 464
16. Evgeny ESKIN 75 Žemčužina, RUS 29.10 457
17. Stefan PURIŠIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 29.15 455
18. Aleksa GOLIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 29.57 436
19. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 29.66 432
20. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, BU 30.03 416
21. Luka BIJELE 05 Barakuda, BG 30.20 409
22. Marko STOJANOVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 30.95 380
23. Stefan MILČIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 31.07 376
24. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, BU 31.12 374
25. Nikola BOSNIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 31.24 370
26. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 31.45 362
27. Radisav TODOROVIĆ 01 Butterfly, NK 32.25 336
28. Ivan STANČEVIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 33.21 308
29. Luka DRAŠKOVIĆ 05 Poseidon, PA 33.26 306
30. Vukašin RADIŠIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 33.77 293
31. Đorđe TADIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 34.35 278
32. Mario LAJB 06 Poseidon, PA 35.74 247
33. Sergej TRBOJEVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 35.82 245
34. Andrej RAČIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 35.83 245
35. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 37.29 217
36. Ognjen ĐUKANOVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 38.12 203
37. Aleksa PRODANOVIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 38.88 192
38. Timofej STRELČININ 06 Budva, BU 38.96 190
39. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 40.47 170
40. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 42.34 148
41. Saša RAČIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 42.53 146
42. Aleksandar ILIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 43.28 139
43. Blagoje BLAGOJEVIĆ 08 Arena 2015, NS 44.68 126
44. Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 44.94 124
45. Dario DOMAZETOVIĆ 08 A.Verde, PO 45.49 119
46. Marko OMČIKUS 06 Olymp, BL 45.96 116

Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 45.96 116
48. Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 46.19 114
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

49. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 46.71 110
50. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 46.86 109
51. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 50.74 86
52. Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ 09 Olymp, BL 52.14 79
53. Andrey IVANIN 10 Žemčužina, RUS 52.97 75
54. Jovan TATIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 53.33 74
55. Pavle TODIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 55.32 66

DSQ Vladimir VUJADINOVIĆ 97 Nikšić, NK 30.72

VK-EXH Danijel ADROVIĆ 09 Jadran, HN 50.21 89


